BILSPORT

Valerbanen

ITommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Mini-LeMans

Toyota Mini-Lemans Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:59:51

Vdlerbanen 0,000 km
26.06.2018 14:55 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
31 1:25.492 +3.251 15:51:46.237 26 1:26.862 +6.634 15:43:02.752
(1) Jarle/Christian/ Emil 32 1:27.077 +4.836 15:53:13.314 27 1:26.385 +6.157 15:44:29.137
1 15:01:45.537 33 1:27.317 +5.136 15:54:40.691 p28 1:29.230 +9.002 15:45:58.367
2 1:29.564 +8.898 15:03:15.101 34 1:25.431 +3.190 15:56:06.122 29 2:51.163 +1:30.935 15:48:49.530
3 1:26.600 +5.934 15:04:41.701 35 1:26.016 +3.775 15:57:32.138 30 1:22.211 +1.983 15:50:11.741
4 1:26.157 +5.491 15:06:07.858 36 1:24.775 +2.534 15:58:56.913 31 1:21.615 +1.387 15:51:33.356
5 1:24.908 +4.242 15:07:32.766 37 1:23.984 +1.743 16:00:20.897 32 1:20.501 +0.273 15:52:53.857
6 1:26.267 +5.601 15:08:59.033 33 1:22.336 +2.108 15:54:16.193
7 1:24.118 +3.452 15:10:23.151 (3) Hakon/Jerker/ Martin/Rune 34 1:21.935 +1.707 15:55:38.128
8 1:26.865 +6.199 15:11:50.016 1 15:03:28.652 35 1:21.955 +1.727 15:57:00.083
9 1:27.942 +7.276 15:13:17.958 2 1:21.963 +1.156 15:04:50.615 36 1:24.539 +4.311 15:58:24.622
10 1:28.770 +8.104 15:14:46.728 3 1:21.919 +1.112 15:06:12.534 37 1:21.622 +1.394 15:59:46.244
1" 1:25.617 +4.951 15:16:12.345 4 1:22.341 +1.534 15:07:34.875 38 1:21.583 +1.355 16:01:07.827
12 1:25.928 +5.262 15:17:38.273 5 1:26.820 +6.013 15:09:01.695
13 1:26.540 +5.874 15:19:04.813 6 1:26.646 +5.839 15:10:28.341 (2) Per/Espen/ Trond Martin/Stine
14 1:25.436 +4.770 15:20:30.249 7 1:30.389 +9.582 15:11:58.730 1 15:04:34.072
15 1:26.184 +5.518 15:21:56.433 8 1:32.422 +11.615 15:13:31.152 2 1:28.256 +4.427 15:06:02.328
pi6 1:31.064 +10.398 15:23:27.497 9 1:30.239 +9.432 15:15:01.391 3 1:26.416 +2.587 15:07:28.744
17 2:44.498 +1:23.832 15:26:11.995 p10 1:28.989 +8.182 15:16:30.380 4 1:30.852 +7.023 15:08:59.596
18 1:24.967 +4.301 15:27:36.962 1 2:58.581 +1:37.774 15:19:28.961 5 1:26.687 +2.858 15:10:26.283
19 1:23.494 +2.828 15:29:00.456 12 1:29.078 +8.271 15:20:58.039 6 1:30.814 +6.985 15:11:57.097
20 1:24.514 +3.848 15:30:24.970 13 1:28.118 +7.311 15:22:26.157 7 1:32.738 +8.909 15:13:29.835
21 1:25.102 +4.436 15:31:50.072 14 1:28.431 +7.624 15:23:54.588 8 1:30.762 +6.933 15:15:00.597
22 1:24.785 +4.119 15:33:14.857 15 1:26.888 +6.081 15:25:21.476 9 1:27.814 +3.985 15:16:28.411
23 1:25.098 +4.432 15:34:39.955 16 1:26.568 +5.761 15:26:48.044 p10 1:33.279 +9.450 15:18:01.690
24 1:25.703 +5.037 15:36:05.658 17 1:26.131 +5.324 15:28:14.175 1 2:49.769 +1:25.940 15:20:51.459
25 1:23.239 +2.573 15:37:28.897 pi8 1:28.029 +7.222 15:29:42.204 12 1:28.577 +4.748 15:22:20.036
26 1:22.685 +2.019 15:38:51.582 19 2:37.807 +1:17.000 15:32:20.011 13 1:27.078 +3.249 15:23:47.114
27 1:23.291 +2.625 15:40:14.873 20 1:31.653 +10.846 15:33:51.664 14 1:26.937 +3.108 15:25:14.051
p28 1:28.499 +7.833 15:41:43.372 21 1:29.926 +9.119 15:35:21.590 15 1:27.170 +3.341 15:26:41.221
29 2:50.175 +1:29.509 15:44:33.547 22 1:27.448 +6.641 15:36:49.038 16 1:26.291 +2.462 15:28:07.512
30 1:21.352 +0.686 15:45:54.899 23 1:26.796 +5.989 15:38:15.834 17 1:26.741 +2.912 15:29:34.253
31 1:21.898 +1.232 15:47:16.797 24 1:27.772 +6.965 15:39:43.606 18 1:25.811 +1.982 15:31:00.064
32 15:48:37.463 25 1:24.887 +4.080 15:41:08.493 p19 1:28.776 +4.947 15:32:28.840
33 1:22,693 +2.027 15:50:00.156 26 1:25.700 +4.893 15:42:34.193 20 2:56.572 +1:32.743 15:35:25.412
34 1:22.067 +1.401 15:51:22.223 p27 1:27.572 +6.765 15:44:01.765 21 1:27.412 +3.583 15:36:52.824
35 1:21.942 +1.276 15:52:44.165 28 2:26.255 +1:05.448 15:46:28.020 22 1:28.201 +4.372 15:38:21.025
p36 1:25.228 +4.562 15:54:09.393 29 1:24.350 +3.543 15:47:52.370 23 1:29.490 +5.661 15:39:50.515
37 2:30.120 +1:09.454 15:56:39.513 30 1:27.204 +6.397 15:49:19.574 24 1:26.317 +2.488 15:41:16.832
38 1:27.075 +6.409 15:58:06.588 31 1:23.608 +2.801 15:50:43.182 25 1:26.616 +2.787 15:42:43.448
39 1:26.614 +5.948 15:59:33.202 32 1:21.208 +0.401 15:52:04.390 26 1:25.765 +1.936 15:44:09.213
40 1:26.574 +5.908 16:00:59.776 33 1:24.399 +3.592 15:53:28.789 27 1:24.344 +0.515 15:45:33.557
34 1:21.487 +0.680 15:54:50.276 28 15:46:57.386
(5) Daniel/Stian/Hallvard/ Odd Magnar/Sten Rudi 35 1:22.419 +1.612 15:56:12.695 p29 1:28.606 +4.777 15:48:25.992
1 15:03:21.045 36 15:57:33.502 30 335123 +2:11.294  15:52:01.115
2 1:25.761 +3.520 15:04:46.806 37 1:24.090 +3.283 15:58:57.592 31 1:29.283 +5.454 15:53:30.398
3 1:24.719 +2.478 15:06:11.525 38 1:24.210 +3.403 16:00:21.802 32 1:26.912 +3.083 15:54:57.310
4 1:22.505 +0.264 15:07:34.030 33 1:26.348 +2.519 15:56:23.658
5 1:26.942 +4.701 15:09:00.972 (6) Hans/Marius/ SveiniJulius 34 1:25.190 +1.361 15:57:48.848
6 1:26.029 +3.788 15:10:27.001 1 15:03:46.401 35 1:24.984 +1.155 15:59:13.832
7 1:30.909 +8.668 15:11:57.910 2 1:21.056 +0.828 15:05:07.457 36 1:26.140 +2.311 16:00:39.972
8 1:32.525 +10.284 15:13:30.435 K 1:20.228 | 15:06:27.685
9 1:27.369 +5.128 15:14:57.804 4 1:24.461 +4.233 15:07:52.146 (4) Arne/Jan/ Bjern-Arne
p10 1:24.337 +2.096 15:16:22.141 5 1:22.890 +2.662 15:09:15.036 1 15:03:34.411
1 2:55.269 +1:33.028 15:19:17.410 6 1:20.692 +0.464 15:10:35.728 2 1:25.806 +2.165 15:05:00.217
12 1:24.253 +2.012 15:20:41.663 7 1:23.868 +3.640 15:11:59.596 3 1:25.414 +1.773 15:06:25.631
13 1:24.547 +2.306 15:22:06.210 8 1:32.462 +12.234 15:13:32.058 4 1:25.696 +2.055 15:07:51.327
14 1:23.653 +1.412 15:23:29.863 9 1:30.172 +9.944 15:15:02.230 5 1:34.291 +10.650 15:09:25.618
15 1:23.740 +1.499 15:24:53.603 10 1:27.194 +6.966 15:16:29.424 p6 1:46.459 +22.818 15:11:12.077
16 15:26:15.844 pi1 1:34.289 +14.061 15:18:03.713 7 3:03.868 +1:40.227 15:14:15.945
17 1:22.501 +0.260 15:27:38.345 12 3:04.681 +1:44.453 15:21:08.394 8 1:27.900 +4.259 15:15:43.845
18 1:23.436 +1.195 15:29:01.781 13 1:30.994 +10.766 15:22:39.388 9 1:26.508 +2.867 15:17:10.353
19 1:23.952 +1.711 15:30:25.733 14 1:30.419 +10.191 15:24:09.807 10 1:23.769 +0.128 15:18:34.122
p20 1:26.319 +4.078 15:31:52.052 15 1:29.019 +8.791 15:25:38.826 1 15:19:57.763
21 2:53.951 +1:31.710 15:34:46.003 16 1:28.688 +8.460 15:27:07.514 p12 1:27.467 +3.826 15:21:25.230
p22 1:34.317 +12.076 15:36:20.320 17 1:27.074 +6.846 15:28:34.588 13 2:56.478 +1:32.837 15:24:21.708
23 2:41.106 +1:18.865 15:39:01.426 18 1:26.110 +5.882 15:30:00.698 14 1:28.844 +5.203 15:25:50.552
24 1:27.691 +5.450 15:40:29.117 p19 1:34.360 +14.132 15:31:35.058 15 1:28.021 +4.380 15:27:18.573
25 1:26.086 +3.845 15:41:55.203 20 2:49.695 +1:29.467 15:34:24.753 16 1:26.868 +3.227 15:28:45.441
26 1:26.627 +4.386 15:43:21.830 21 1:28.177 +7.949 15:35:52.930 17 1:27.006 +3.365 15:30:12.447
27 1:26.016 +3.775 15:44:47.846 22 1:27.369 +7.141 15:37:20.299 18 1:25.383 +1.742 15:31:37.830
p28 1:29.704 +7.463 15:46:17.550 23 1:25.916 +5.688 15:38:46.215 19 1:26.507 +2.866 15:33:04.337
29 2:37.539 +1:15.298 15:48:55.089 24 1:25.768 +5.540 15:40:11.983 20 1:25.810 +2.169 15:34:30.147
30 1:25.656 +3.415 15:50:20.745 25 1:23.907 +3.679 15:41:35.890 21 1:25.993 +2.352 15:35:56.140
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Tommy Rustad

Race Director: NAF

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 26.06.2018 16:03:48
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Valerbanen

BILSPORT

Tommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Mini-LeMans Vdlerbanen 0,000 km
Toyota Mini-Lemans Race 26.06.2018 14:55 .
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:59:51
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 1:26.866 +3.225 15:37:23.006
23 1:25.615 +1.974 15:38:48.621
24 1:25.418 +1.777 15:40:14.039
p25 1:27.398 +3.757 15:41:41.437
p26 3:25.154 +2:01.513 15:45:06.591
27 2:44.957 +1:21.316 15:47:51.548
28 1:30.233 +6.592 15:49:21.781
29 1:33.445 +9.804 15:50:55.226
30 1:31.767 +8.126 15:52:26.993
31 1:29.751 +6.110  15:53:56.744
32 1:30.701 +7.060  15:55:27.445
33 1:31.445 +7.804  15:56:58.890
34 1:29.884 +6.243  1558:28.774
35 1:30.742 +7.101 15:59:59.516
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Tommy Rustad
Race Director: NAF www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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